
Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 13 FEB 2025 - 15:45    

Junior (Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Maura YOUNG

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Sam HOBBES                      Julie CHIN                     Laura STEACY                  
   J2  Anne BONNAR                     Erica ZHAO                     Jeanine ENNS                  

   J3  Lesley AHARA                    Mikhail ZAITSEV                Chandra COSTELLO              

   J4  Moira WALLACE                   Katherine ALEXANDER           

   J5  Kelly HOOP                      Danielle SORGO                

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          

                                    DATC: Lindsay LUKEZIC                     

                                    DATC: Elly VAN FLEET                      

 
 Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (2)   GCASC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB     

                MURPHY Madison / TOFINETTI Alyssa

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50  9.6417       125.9450       221.0117

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 19.2500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 14.3333      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 22.2933

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 22.4492
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.50 17.0775

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 20.9000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.450 26.450

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 35.2000       100.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 30.8000

         Transitions (1.6)                 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 34.4000

           STC Small (0.1)                 45   53   37              4.5000        -5.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    3    1               0.8333
           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 13 FEB 2025 - 15:45    

Junior (Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

     2.   (7)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                FLOOD Claudia / MALCOLM Audrey

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.50  9.2083       125.1108       212.3775

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 22.1650      
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 13.3000      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 20.6250

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 16.6558

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 20.2767

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 22.8800

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.200 26.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 32.8000        94.4000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 28.0000
         Transitions (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 33.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 44   44   46              4.4667        -7.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 8    5    3               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     3.   (3)   RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB            

                HE-SUN Sophia / SHEU Kate
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.85 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 13.3817       120.7742       204.9075

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 15.6017      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 22.0000      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 21.8808

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25  8.0167

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 20.9000

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 18.9933

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.550 26.550
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 31.6000        89.7000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 27.3000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 49   56   47              5.0667        -5.5667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    3    0               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 13 FEB 2025 - 15:45    

Junior (Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

     4.   (8)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                MORROW Rory / O'MEARA Madeline

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75  8.6667       119.2708       201.6708

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 15.8125      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 21.0283      

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.50 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 13.3000

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 20.3500

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 21.1200

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 18.9933

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   26.200 26.200

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 32.0000        90.9000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 27.3000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 31.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 51   50   49              5.0000        -8.5000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    11   6               3.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     5.   (4)   OLYM - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB        

                DELAZZARI Madeline / TONG Sophie
                ACRO (1.0)    2.100  0.100 6.75 7.00 6.75 8.00 7.50  0.7083       115.6108       199.4441

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.00 21.5600      

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.05 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 13.8125      

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 21.0283

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 16.4450

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 21.7067

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 20.3500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   25.550 27.550
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 32.0000        92.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 28.7000

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 31.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 50   41   48              4.6333        -8.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 7    8    8               3.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 13 FEB 2025 - 15:45    

Junior (Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

     6.   (5)   WRASC - WATERLOO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB       

                KADAMUS Nicole / WU Georgina

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25  7.6917       108.7833       190.0166

               TRE2b (1.1)           2.400 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 16.9400      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 21.3125      

              HYBRID (0.2)           6.800 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25  8.1600

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 20.8267

               TRE5b (1.1)           2.100 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 14.0525

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 19.8000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   21.900 21.900

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 31.2000        89.3000

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 27.3000
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 30.8000

           STC Small (0.1)                 55   46   61              5.4000        -8.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 5    5    6               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     7.   (6)   RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB            

                WEN Abigail / ZENG Joanna
               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 15.1800       101.2967       183.0134

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.650 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 12.2233      

                ACRO (1.0)           1.300 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.25 6.50  8.8833      

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 22.0000

               TRE2a (1.1)    2.800  0.000 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25  0.0000

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 21.4133

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 21.5967

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   22.550 25.350
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 32.4000        90.5500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 26.9500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 31.2000

           STC Small (0.1)                 55   56   69              6.0000        -8.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    8    5               2.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Swimmer          Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Unionville, ON 13 FEB 2025 - 15:45    

Junior (Nat) Women Duet Technical Final

2025 Leslie Taylor Ontario Cup

Hosted by Toronto Artistic Swimming Club

     8.   (1)   GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING                     

                GOSSLING Talbot / O'CONNOR Davis

                ACRO (1.0)    1.500  0.100 7.25 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.00  0.7083        98.7942       182.9775

              HYBRID (0.2)    11.25  0.500 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25  0.6167      
                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 21.0283      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 21.7067

               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 5.75 7.00 5.50 6.50 6.25 18.9933

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 15.3908

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 20.3500

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.000 27.150

    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 32.4000        91.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 27.6500
         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 31.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 52   45   47              4.8000        -7.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    11   2               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

                          

 

     9.   (9)   DASC-DURHAM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUBCAN         

                GAO Haowen (cathy) / GHIDOTTI Olivia
               TRE2a (1.1)           2.800 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 19.7633        98.6833       178.1666

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.000  0.500 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25  0.6083      

               TRE4a (1.1)           3.200 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 21.1200      

               TRE5a (1.1)           2.300 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 15.3908

                ACRO (1.0)           0.300 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.25  1.8250

               TRE1a (1.1)           3.000 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 19.8000

                TRE3 (1.1)           3.100 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 20.1758

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   15.200 22.700
    Choreo and Music (1.6)                 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 30.8000        86.6500

         Performance (1.4)                 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 26.2500

         Transitions (1.6)                 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 29.6000

           STC Small (0.1)                 49   47   54              5.0000        -7.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    8    3               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000
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